
State Supervisor Program List 
State Supervisor Program Area Programs Phone Email 

Jimmy Wojcik Agricultural Education, Welding 
Technologies, and Community 
Service Careers   

° Agricultural Business Management-Agriscience 
° Bioscience 
° Fire Science 
° Law, Public Safety and Security 
° Welding Technologies 

602-364-3843 Jimmy.Wojcik@azed.gov 

Shea Padilla Business and Marketing 
Education 

° Accounting and Related Services 
° Business Management and Administrative Services 
° Business Operations Support and Assistant Services 
° Financial Services 
° Marketing Management and Entrepreneurship 

602-542-5049 Shea.Padilla@azed.gov 
 

Kay Schreiber Career Guidance and Counseling ° Career Guidance and Counseling 
° Arizona Student Education and Career Action Plans (ECAP) 

602-542-5353 Kay.Schreiber@azed.gov  

Stephanie Hahn Education and Training ° Education and Training:  Early Childhood Education 
° Education and Training:  Education Professions 
° Learn and Serve Arizona 

602-364-3839 Stephanie.Hahn@azed.gov 

Tracy Rexroat Engineering Sciences and 
Industrial Technologies 
Education 

° Electrical Systems Installation and Maintenance Technologies  
° Electronic Technologies 
° Engineering Sciences  
° Precision  Manufacturing 
° Graphic Communication 
° Information Technologies 

602-364-0322 Tracy.Rexroat@azed.gov 
 

Ruth Kerr Family and Consumer Sciences 
Education 

° Culinary Arts 
° Design and Merchandising 
° Hospitality Management 

602-542-5540 Ruth.Kerr@azed.gov 

Micki Hurley Health Careers Education ° Allied Health Services 
° Cosmetology  
° Dental Assisting 
° Diagnostic and Intervention Technologies 
° Mental and Social Health Services 
° Nursing Services 
° Therapeutic Massage 

602-542-3374 Micki.Hurley@azed.gov 
 

Jason Wojcik Industrial Trades Education ° Air Transportation 
° Audiovisual Technologies 
° Construction Technologies 
° Drafting and Design Technologies 
° Electrical and Power Transmission Technologies 
° Heating, Ventilation and Air Conditioning  
° Heavy Equipment Operations 
° Heavy/Industrial Equipment Maintenance Technologies  
° Transportation Technologies 

602-542-5423 Jason.Wojcik@azed.gov  

Lynn Tuttle Performing Arts Education ° Performing Arts and Entertainment Industry 602-364-1534 Lynn.Tuttle@azed.gov  
 

http://www.naae.org/
http://www.ade.az.gov/cte/businesseducation/
http://www.ade.az.gov/cte/Counselors/
http://www.ade.az.gov/cte/fea/
http://www.ade.az.gov/ecap/
http://azfccla.org/fcs%20web%20page/index.htm
http://www.ade.az.gov/cte/HCE/
http://www.ade.az.gov/cte/careerpathways/ITE/

